HC4355
E ASY - TO -U SE ,  L OW -C U RRE N T  OOK/ ( G ) FSK  S UB -GH Z  R EC E I VER
Features
    Frequency range =283–960 MHz
    Receive sensitivity= –116 dBm
    Modulation
   (G)FSK
   OOK

 24
  HC4355
8. Ordering Information
Part Number* Description Package Type Operating
Temperature
HC4355-B1A-FM EZRadio Receiver 3x3 QFN-20
Pb-free
–40 to 85 °C
*Note: Add an “R” at the end of the device part number to denote tape and reel option.
9. Module Package Outline Drawing
Unit: mm
Part Number Operation Band
HC4355-315 315MHz
HC4355-433 433MHz
HC4355-868 868MHz
HC4355-915 915MHz
10. Module Revisions
 Revisions Date Updated History
Rev1.0 April 2017  The first final release
Rev 1.0 25